
'. 

,... 11le~riginal Contract,Sum,waS 

j))~@
~'te ~#&Document G701/CMaTil 1992 fI~-

~c 1.0:0 <fiJi
~/~ .;J!r);

};> '.,;' ..... , ... <;~;?hange Order,,! Construction Manager-Adviser Edition 	 ~6' 00 
. ))': :~\,'·~\:Li.':":' :.',. '.'.. , 	 4t~ 

. 

THE CONTRACT IS CHANGED AS, FOLLOWS: 

, ,Item N().OO I - peo#276 - ,Deino top of existing light well wall. 
. ···.Total Amount Item No. 001: $3,276.00 

Total Amount This Change Order: $3,276.00 

$ __---"I~!OOO~,9::-':00-:::._::_:OO:_ 
N~tcluiri~.by p~ViouslYaUihorized Change Orders $ __--::~1.::::67:",04~6._:_:00c­

TheCotm,act Sum priorto this Change Order was $ __---:;1=,1,;;;..67'-".9'-:04,:,;6•..;.,;00'­
,The: c:()ntraCt Sum will be increased by this Change Order in the amount of $ 3,276.00 :..\/ 

The new Contract Sum includi~g this Change Order will be 	 $ ___12.,1:,..c7"",1.",,22:;:::2:.:.;.0:.;;;.0_'\}l::> 

-.' ",- -'.,' - .. --', 

·	The'Contract Time \\'ill beliIlchanged by Z~r~ (0) days. 
The date ofSubstantiaI Completion as of the date ofthis Change Order therefore is June 1,2012. 

NOTE:11li~:SllJtlIllalydoes not reflect changes in the Contract Swn, Contract Time or Guaranteed Maximwn Price 
· ymich have beeIl aulliorizedby Construction Change Directive. 

· ~()fVAI.IDUNTIL SIGNED BY iHE .OWNER, CONSTRUCTION .MANAGER, ARCHITECT AND CONTRACTOR. 

...•.. K.raus-Andeison Construction Company LHB Engineers & Architects 
; CO~.STRUCTION MANAGER (Firm name) ARCHITECT (Firm name) 
8625 Rendova Street NE, PO Box 158, Circle Pines, MN 21 West Superior Street Suite 500, Duluth, MN 55802 

ADDRESS 

~ 
BY (Signature) 

Kevin Holm 


(Typed name) DATE: (Typed name) DATE: 


Duluth Public Schools - ISD #709 
OWNER (Firm name) 
215 North 1st Avenue East, Duluth, MN 55802 
ADDRESS 

BY (Signature) 

(Typed name) DATE: 

55014 

DATE: / _/~_ // 

AJA Document G701/CMa .... -1992. Cop~ghtC 1992 by The American Institute of Architeclll. AJI rights reserved. WARNING: This AlAe Document Is 
protected by U.S. Copyright Law and Internatlonal Treaties. Unauthorized reprodUction or distribution of ttll, PdAe Document, or any portion of It, may 1 
result In ..vere civil and criminal penaltlas, and will be prosecuted to the maximum extent po_lble under the law. This document was produced by AlA 
software at 16:10:17 on 1210712010 under Order No.7344970070_1 which ellpires on 01/1612011. and Is not for resale. 
User Notes: (945050946) 

< PROJECT (Nanl~and addri!Ss): 
" Eastem Mi~eS~hool~ Bid #t 165 
,2900 East 4 Street ..... . 
'Duluth, MN55812 

..T6cONT~CTOR rNd~ and~ddress): 

.•	~C~~ori Company, Inc.; 
2190PlielpsRoiid 
PO,Box549 . 
Hug~;MN 55038 

CHANGE ORDER NUMBER: OIl 
INITIATION DATE: December 7th, 2010 

PROJECT NUMBERS: 0803311 
90281-2 
CONTRACT DATE: October 7, 2009 
CONTRACT FOR: Work Scope 31 

OWNER: !81 
CONSTRUCTION MANAGER: !81 

ARCHITECT: !81 
CONTRACTOR: !81 

FIELO:D 
OTHER: !81 

· 

, 

http:3,276.00
http:1=,1,;;;..67
http:N~tcluiri~.by
http:3,276.00
http:3,276.00

